1-800-366-5412  •  www.encoder.com  •  sales@encoder.com Rev. 06/03/19
Features
Single Turn/Multi-Turn Absolute Encoder (16 Bit ST / 43 Bit MT)
SSI or CANopen Communication
Maintenance-Free and Environmentally Friendly All-Magnetic Design
Energy Harvesting Magnetic Multi-Turn Technology
No Gears or Batteries
58 mm (2.28”) Diameter Hollow Bore (Blind) Encoder

Connector Pin Configuration Diagrams at encoder.com.
5	 Available with CANopen only.
Model A58HB Ordering Guide
Blue type indicates price adder options.
A BCO V406
BORE SIZE
06	 6 mm
07	 7 mm
08	 8 mm
10	 10 mm
12	 12 mm
14	 14 mm
A5	  0.250”, 1/4"
A9	  0.375”, 3/8”
MOUNTING TYPE
SQ	 108 mm BC Flex Arm
SR 63 mm BC 2-pt. Flex Mount
A58HB
MODEL
A58HB  Absolute Series
	       Hollow Bore
	       (Blind)
SQ 14
COMM
PROTOCOL
CO	 CANopen1
SI	 SSI2
SOFTWARE
REV
A	 Revison A
RMJ
SINGLE TURN
RESOLUTION
01 to 16 Bit
connector type4
RMJ		 5-pin M12 Radial Mount5
RMK	 8-pin M12 Radial Mount3
Mechanical Electrical
18
Multi-turn
resolution
00	        Single Turn
01 to 43 Multi-Turn
Input Voltage
5	 5 VDC3
V4	 10 to 32 VDC
OUTPUT CODE
B	 Binary
G	 Gray3
M o d e l  A 5 8 h B  -  Absolute  Hollow Bore  encoder
1-800-366-5412  •  www.encoder.com  •  sales@encoder.com
M o de  l A58H B S p ecificati       o ns
Electrical
Input Voltage.............10 to 32 VDC max
5 VDC SSI Only
Input Current............50 mA typical for 10 to 32 VDC
80 mA typical for 5 VDC
Power: Consumption...0.5 W max
Resolution (Single)....01 to 16 bit